
              

Amount Quantity

$131.25

$52.50

$31.50

$262.50

$36.75

$26.25

$105.00

$2,100.00

$262.50

$65.75

         a.)  First offense                                                                                                                                                   X 2 TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

         replacements

  (7)  MOT within roadway:

         as approved by Public Works Dept); Limit 2 extensions per permit

               similar to maintain the flow of traffic)

X 2  +  $1,500.00

         b.)  Second offense

  submit completed form with Obstruction of ROW Permit request to: dg_pw_permits@cityofgainesville.org 

Total Application Fee 

               (Base fee + all other applicable permit fees)

        a.)  Full road closure per month (requires detours)

        b.)  Single lane closure per month (requires flaggers or

  (8)  Permit time extension (maximum 3 months per request

  (9)  Penalty for work without a permit, if applicable  (TBD by Public Works Staff):

X

                                                            City of Gainesville Public Works Department

                                                               Fee Estimate for Right-of-Way Permitting

Effective Oct 2021

Total Application Fee 

This area for city use only

Total Application Fee 

  (6)  MOT for sidewalk / multi-use path closure (per month)

  (1)  Application base review and processing

  (2)  Each bore / trench / segment for infrastructure (to and from each undergroundj 

        junction box, pedestal, valve, manhole, inlet, etc.):

        a.)  Under roadway

        b.)  Perpendicular to roadway

  (3)  Each roadway cut location (per entrance)

X

  Form Instructions:  Enter quantity for items (1) - (8) as needed for right-of-way permit request.  Please

X

X

X

X

X

X

Comments: _________________________________________________________________________________                                                                                                                                                                                     

WO#: ______________

X

  (4)  Each 500 linear feet of underground infrastruture

  (5)  Each 100 sq. ft. of sidewalk construction / demolition / 

X

            issued to allow for the complete removal of unpermitted work and to return the right-of-way to
            its original state prior to the unpermitted work and acceptance by the PW Department.

          a.)  Parking fees - TBD by Public Works Staff

  (10)  Additional fees, if applicable :

           *Within a one-year period from first offense

         c.)  Third offense

           *Within a three-year period from second offense and no additional permits issued to offending
            entity for a period of two years from the time of third offense.  Current permit shall only be

X 2   +  $500.00

bateswm
Typewritten Text

bateswm
Typewritten Text

bateswm
Typewritten Text


	QuantityRow1: 
	QuantityRow3: 
	QuantityRow4: 
	QuantityRow5: 
	QuantityRow6: 
	QuantityRow7: 
	QuantityRow9: 
	QuantityRow11: 
	QuantityRow12: 
	QuantityRow14: 
	WO: 
	Comments: 


