

City of Gainesville Public Works Department Fee Estimate for Right-of-Way Permitting

Form Instructions: Enter quantity for items (1) - (8) as needed for right-of-way permit request. Please submit completed form with Obstruction of ROW Permit request to: dg_pw_permits@cityofgainesville.org

	Amount		Quantity
(1) Application base review and processing	\$131.25	Х	,
(2) Each bore / trench / segment for infrastructure (to and from each undergroundj junction box, pedestal, valve, manhole, inlet, etc.):			
a.) Under roadway	\$52.50	Х	
b.) Perpendicular to roadway	\$31.50	Х	
(3) Each roadway cut location (per entrance)	\$262.50	Х	
(4) Each 500 linear feet of underground infrastruture	\$36.75	Х	
(5) Each 100 sq. ft. of sidewalk construction / demolition / replacements	\$26.25	х	
(6) MOT for sidewalk / multi-use path closure (per month)	\$105.00	Х	
(7) MOT within roadway:		•	
a.) Full road closure per month (requires detours)	\$2,100.00	Х	
b.) Single lane closure per month (requires flaggers or similar to maintain the flow of traffic)	\$262.50	Х	
(8) Permit time extension (maximum 3 months per request	\$65.75	Х	
as approved by Public Works Dept); Limit 2 extensions per permit			
(9) Penalty for work without a permit, if applicable (TBD by Public Works Staff):			
a.) First offense Total Application Fee X 2			TBD
(Base fee + all other applicable permit fees)			
b.) Second offense Total Application Fee X 2 + \$500.00 TBD			TBD
*Within a one-year period from first offense			
c.) Third offense Total Application Fee X 2 + \$1,500.00			TBD
*Within a three-year period from second offense and no additional permits issued to offending entity for a period of two years from the time of third offense. Current permit shall only be issued to allow for the complete removal of unpermitted work and to return the right-of-way to its original state prior to the unpermitted work and acceptance by the PW Department.			
(10) Additional fees, if applicable:			
a.) Parking fees - TBD by Public Works Staff			TBD
This area for city use only			
WO#:			
Comments:			